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WE CASTELFIDARDO (0304074A)
CASTELFIDARDO - 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Torneo WE CASTELFIDARDO 0304074A

Luogo CASTELFIDARDO  [Ancona - Marche]
Periodo 18-10-2003 - 26-10-2003

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 31

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

26 2N Acciaioli Fabio          ITA MAR PU 1600 0 0 1966 M 111418

18 1N Amaranto Luca            ITA MAR AN 1750 0 0 1970 M 108055

31 2N Athanasiadis Panagiotis  ITA MAR PU 1769 0 0 1984 M 117945

11 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA MAR AN 1551 0 0 1959 M 104751

10 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA MAR MC 1657 0 0 1943 M 104749

5 FM Bontempi Piero           ITA MAR AN 2318 0 0 1975 M 809250 104732

25 FM Bruno Fabio              ITA MAR FM 2322 0 0 1960 M 801038 111110

3 1N Buratti Ettore           ITA MAR AN 1672 0 0 1958 M 102328

28 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA LIG SP 1549 0 0 1989 M 115469

12 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA MAR AN 1429 0 0 1940 M 104754

24 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1447 0 0 1967 M 110977

14 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA MAR AN 1338 0 0 1957 F 104757

27 2N Faini Ivano              ITA MAR AN 1561 0 0 1949 M 114813

30 3N Faini Marco              ITA MAR AN 1500 0 0 1988 M 117685

7 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA MAR AP 1879 0 0 1982 M 104739

6 1N Fioravanti Emidio        ITA MAR AP 1813 0 0 1944 M 104737

22 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA MAR MC 1500 0 0 1952 M 109797

19 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA MAR MC 1606 0 0 1990 M 108215

21 3N Gori Giuseppe            ITA MAR PU 1479 0 0 1952 M 109706

15 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA ABR TE 1519 0 0 1989 M 105697

1 2N Liperni Augusto          ITA MAR PU 1589 0 0 1968 M 101830

2 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA MAR AN 1600 0 0 1961 M 102017

8 2N Mircoli Filippo          ITA MAR AN 1573 0 0 1947 M 104742

13 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA MAR AN 1722 0 0 1965 M 104756

9 2N Palmizi Alessandro       ITA MAR AN 1636 0 0 1966 M 104744

23 2N Perogio Lorenzo          ITA MAR MC 1666 0 0 1969 M 110102

16 1N Rastelli Michele         ITA ABR TE 1837 0 0 1983 M 106698

17 2N Rastelli Riccardo        ITA ABR TE 1609 0 0 1987 M 106700

4 CM Rotoni Matteo            ITA MAR MC 2105 0 0 1974 M 813745 104579

29 2N Rubini Matteo            ITA ABR TE 1543 0 0 1987 M 117137

20 1N Valenti Antonio          ITA MAR AP 1782 0 0 1954 M 109139
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

26 2N Acciaioli Fabio          ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1966 M 111418

18 1N Amaranto Luca            ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1970 M 108055

31 2N Athanasiadis Panagiotis  ITA 1769 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1984 M 117945

11 2N Baleani Emanuele         ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1959 M 104751

10 1N Bonoli Luciano           ITA 1657 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1943 M 104749

3 1N Buratti Ettore           ITA 1672 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 102328

28 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA 1549 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1989 M 115469

12 2N Cerusico Carlo           ITA 1429 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1940 M 104754

24 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1447 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1967 M 110977

14 3N Di Cicco Daniela         ITA 1338 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1957 F 104757

27 2N Faini Ivano              ITA 1561 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1949 M 114813

30 3N Faini Marco              ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1988 M 117685

7 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA 1879 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1982 M 104739

6 1N Fioravanti Emidio        ITA 1813 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1944 M 104737

22 3N Gianfelici Bruno         ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1952 M 109797

19 2N Gianfelici Edoardo       ITA 1606 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1990 M 108215

21 3N Gori Giuseppe            ITA 1479 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1952 M 109706

15 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA 1519 0 0.00 0.00 0 -84 0 1989 M 105697

1 2N Liperni Augusto          ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1968 M 101830

2 2N Marconi Andrea           ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1961 M 102017

8 2N Mircoli Filippo          ITA 1573 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1947 M 104742

13 1N Padovani Alessio         ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 104756

9 2N Palmizi Alessandro       ITA 1636 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1966 M 104744

23 2N Perogio Lorenzo          ITA 1666 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1969 M 110102

16 1N Rastelli Michele         ITA 1837 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1983 M 106698

17 2N Rastelli Riccardo        ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 106700

29 2N Rubini Matteo            ITA 1543 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1987 M 117137

20 1N Valenti Antonio          ITA 1782 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1954 M 109139
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